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Summer 8 Ball MVP Report By Win %

Summer 2025

Name

Carlos Perez
Leonard Harvey
Kirk Barnett
Elijah Toledo
Piper Lasota
Benerito Garcia
Steven Haines
Joel York

Nicole Rivera
Linda Bowie
William Preuss
Stephen Herr
Steve Sain

Allan Sease
Anthony Alvarado
Carlos Guerra
Estevan Lopez
Billie Fields
Kody Emerson
Kiley Reynolds
Nicholas Gill
Jesse Wilson
Nereida Cooper
Tyler Moore
James Logan
Daniel Kuminka
Elias Wilson
Jonathan Adams
Cy Loose
Catherine Romero
Michael Mathiesen
Lisa Johnson
Nicole Cochran
Jason Kemper
Hamid Motarjemi
Eric Johnson
Benerito Garcia
Hannah Patterson
Lucas Talady
Berkeley Andrist
Tonya Bish
Michael Williams
Angel Matten
Steve Skelton
John Imig
Ashley Marquez
Tara Parker
David Theede

Member #

14394
14467
16199
16282
16119
10475
09275
12086
10936
09473
14219
16138
16295
15751
03272
07507
08088
12605
13902
14936
15097
15073
16344
15693
12267
14386
16635
16279
16252
07332
13794
13238
16062
16585
16042
15424
10475
14297
15096
16568
01155
15389
13790
13305
15116
15637
16406
01162

Gender
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9-Ball
Team I™MP
55105 1
62105 6
23106 6
62104 6
21101 7
22505 9
22501 7
11102 7
55110 7
61301 13
22106 6
22501 6
55103 6
55102 1
61307 10
61303 10
62102 5
61302 5
22501 5
11101 5
23102 10
22106 10
22505 5
11101 5
55106 9
23101 9
55112 9
23104 13
21107 13
55106 12
11101 8
62101 8
61309 8
55108 15
55111 1
21105 1
55106 1
21101 1
21108 1
55108 1
22105 7
62102 7
55104 7
22502 7
55109 14
11102 7
61302 7
55107 10
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Name

Roland Lucero
Robert Iglesias
Michael Vigorita
Lynn Allen
William Leivonen
Leonard Marques
Cash Decker
Clement De Hoe
Chas Irish
Cameron Jarvis
Stephen Dubois
Leopoldo Rivera Jr.
James Reichers
Monique Hopkins
Vivian Serougi
Kiley Reynolds
Katherine Shaffer
Morris Archuleta
Feather Faucher
Ruben Portales
Jesse Bodah
Erwin Shih

Maria Armstrong
Elijah Kooy

Isaac Kane

Ella Parolan
Abigail Milne
Josh Romans

Eli Marx Kahn
Tyler Read

Tyler Edwards
Andres Rodriguez
Benjamin Worrell

Member #

15582
09117
11429
16380
00099
13371
15998
16427
15925
15986
16593
02256
11439
14239
14890
14936
14303
14451
15596
15680
15827
15829
15985
15452
15534
16320
16374
15810
16415
16152
16611
16468
16682
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Gender
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Team
55112
55110
22501
61303
21102
22105
21103
23102
61302
21104
55109
61301
22102
55111
62105
21105
23105
61307
23103
11104
22102
61306
23102
21104
11105
21106
23101
61309
23106
61303
55107
55103
55108
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Win %
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